Technical datasheetwww.deschacht.eu
PP SANITARY REDUCER BLACK
Characteristics
Characteristic Value Characteristic Value
Raw material PP Certificate BENOR
Colour Black
Deschacht Plastics Belgium nv
Antwerpsesteenweg 1068, B-9041 Gent-Oostakker
T +32 (0)9 355 74 54 | info@deschacht.eu | www.deschacht.eu
Our locations
Technical datasheetwww.deschacht.eu
PP SANITARY REDUCER BLACK
Variants
Article code Commercial Code Diameter Ø (mm) Diameter Ø 2 (mm)
30282 PPR040032 40 32
30283 PPR050032 50 32
30284 PPR050040 50 40
30285 PPR075040 75 40
30286 PPR075050 75 50
11632 PPR090040 90 40
41298 PPR090050 90 50
30287 PPR090075 90 75
30288 PPR110040 110 40
30289 PPR110050 110 50
30290 PPR110075 110 75
30291 PPR110090 110 90
21979 PPR125110 125 110
21980 PPR160110 160 110
21981 PPR160125 160 125
Deschacht Plastics Belgium nv
Antwerpsesteenweg 1068, B-9041 Gent-Oostakker
T +32 (0)9 355 74 54 | info@deschacht.eu | www.deschacht.eu
Our locations